ac_type registration dep_af des_time

callsign

N354EF LJ35
N929JH LJ31
SWA1500 B738
GAJ903  C750
EJA741 CL35

N354EF
N929JH
N85567
NSO3UP
N741QS

KLZU
KPIE

10/4/2019 7:45 KTPA
10/4/2019 9:25 KTPA

KMHT 10/4/2019 16:54 KTPA
MYNN 10/4/2019 17:32 KTPA

KLNK

10/4/2019 18:09 KTPA

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

des_af des_rwy jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



